
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410140     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 967.7602/08/2024 02/08/2024
Account Opening Charges Narayanan Pulukhool Nair Account Opening

Charges
275.0007/08/2024 07/08/2024

Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 38.2714/08/2024 14/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 24.6223/08/2024 23/08/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 1.6229/08/2024 29/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 51.0705/09/2024 05/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 30.9023/09/2024 23/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 8.4325/09/2024 26/09/2024

1,397.66Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410140     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249494249494 3,253.3830/09/2024 07/10/2024

3,253.38Total Expenses - Payable

4,651.04Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410140     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Account Opening Charges 275.00275.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 1.621.62 0.00

Management Fees 3,253.380.00 3,253.38

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,121.051,121.05 0.00

1,397.66 3,253.38 4,651.04Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410141     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 708.5502/08/2024 02/08/2024
Account Opening Charges Narayanan Pulukhool Nair Account Opening

Charges
275.0007/08/2024 07/08/2024

Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 24.1722/08/2024 22/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 85.2526/08/2024 26/08/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 1.6229/08/2024 29/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 129.9819/09/2024 19/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 104.7420/09/2024 23/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 39.4130/09/2024 30/09/2024

1,368.72Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410141     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249495249495 3,228.0030/09/2024 05/10/2024

3,228.00Total Expenses - Payable

4,596.72Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410141     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Account Opening Charges 275.00275.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 1.621.62 0.00

Management Fees 3,228.000.00 3,228.00

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,092.101,092.10 0.00

1,368.72 3,228.00 4,596.72Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410142     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Account Opening Charges Narayanan Pulukhool Nair Account Opening

Charges
275.0007/08/2024 07/08/2024

Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 1.9429/08/2024 29/08/2024

276.94Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410142     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249496249496 1,073.7630/09/2024 05/10/2024

1,073.76Total Expenses - Payable

1,350.70Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410142     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Account Opening Charges 275.00275.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 1.941.94 0.00

Management Fees 1,073.760.00 1,073.76

276.94 1,073.76 1,350.70Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410143     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Paid
Account Opening Charges Narayanan Pulukhool Nair Account Opening

Charges
275.0007/08/2024 07/08/2024

Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for July  2024 0.4729/08/2024 29/08/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for July  2024 1.2429/08/2024 29/08/2024
Custody Charges. Transaction Charges for July  2024 47.2029/08/2024 29/08/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 1.3029/08/2024 29/08/2024

325.22Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410143     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249497249497 1,376.5730/09/2024 05/10/2024

1,376.57Total Expenses - Payable

1,701.79Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410143     NARAYANAN PULUKHOOL  NAIR

From 30/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Account Opening Charges 275.00275.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 1.301.30 0.00

Custody Charges. 48.9248.92 0.00

Management Fees 1,376.570.00 1,376.57

325.22 1,376.57 1,701.79Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3
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